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EXPERIENCE YOU CAN TRUST

OVER 20 YEARS EXPERIENCE!
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      5492 W. US 10, Ludington | www.greenridge.com  | dkovalcik@greenridge.com 

5081 W Rasmussen Rd, Ludington
Spacious 4 Bedroom/2 Bath Home,

Updated Kitchen w/Pantry,  
New Furnace and Central Air, 
2 Car Garage - Great Location! 

Minutes from Ludington

$250,000

Larson Road, Free Soil
Prime 40 Acre Parcel,

Groomed Trails Throughout,
Cabin w/Covered Porch,

Storage Shed, 
An Abundance of Wildlife

$175,000

723 N Lavinia, Ludington 
Character Throughout
3 Bedroom, 2 Bath,

2 Car Garage,
Spacious, Corner Lot,

Fenced Yard

$259,000

4111 N Lanager Rd, Branch
Amazing 80 Acre Parcel
USA Land on 3 Sides,

3 Bedroom Rustic Cabin,
with a Woodstove, Less than
a ½ mile off of Millerton Rd

$250,000

Emerson Lake Drive, Branch
Beautiful Emerson Lake Lot,

225 ft of Frontage,
Nicely wooded,

Great location – 20 Minutes
East of Ludington

$89,000

1735 Shoreview Court, Ludington
Quality Built Home! 

91 Ft. of Lake Michigan Frontage, 
4 Bedroom, 3 Bath,

Finished Lower-Level, 2 Car Garage
Breathtaking Views!!

$875,000

6199 Lunette, Ludington       $310,000
4 Bedroom, 2 Bath, Living Room w/Fireplace

Full Basement, 2 Garages, Desirable Neighborhood

6083 Red Pine Court, Ludington    $430,000
Wonderful Home! 3 Bedroom, 2 ½ Bath, Beautiful 

Kitchen, Sunroom, Finished Basement,  3 Car Garage   
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Have you purchased a new 
gas appliance? If so, it must 
be installed by a trained pro-
fessional. Here’s why. 

to PRevent diSaSteRS 
Gas leaks present a seri-

ous health and safety risk 
to you and your family and 
could even be fatal. A pro-
fessional will ensure that 
your new appliance is in-
stalled properly, allowing 
you to avoid potentially cat-
astrophic issues.

To have the right pieces 
Installing a gas appliance 

requires specific fittings, 
pipes and connectors. A pro-
fessional gas fitter will know 
exactly what pieces can and 
can’t be used in your home. 

to avoid Being heLd LiaBLe
Trained and licensed gas 

fitters and master plumb-
ers carry their own insur-
ance. This means you won’t 

be financially responsible if 
something goes awry during 
the installation. 

In many cities, installingy-
our own gas appliance is 

also illegal. Overall, it’s al-
ways best to hire a gas fitter 
or master plumber to hook 
up appliances that run on 
gas.

Why a pro should always install your gas appliance



231-845-0363
www.C21Bayshore.com

325 S. Brye Rd.
Ludington, MI 49431

Bayshore Real Estate

7337 W. M116, Ludington
• 3 BR, 4 BA, Maple Floors, Sauna, FP
• 1 Acre, Close to Lake Michigan

$400,000

6164 Logger’s Lane, Ludington
• 100 Feet of Hamlin Lake Frontage
• Survey & Preliminary Site Plan Avail

$79,800

501 Resseguie, Ludington
• 3 Bed, 1.5 Bath, Brick Ranch
• Full Basement, FP, Fenced Yard

$219,500

Hawley, Custer
• 660 Feet of Frontage on Eden Lake
• 40 Acres, Private All Sports Lake

$300,000

704 Lakeview, Ludington
• 2 Blocks to Lake Michigan Beach
• 2 Bed, 1 Bath, 3 City Lots

$359,000

5500 N. Meyers, Ludington
• 55 Acres Prime Deer Habitat
• Farmhouse, Several Outbuildings

$400,000

1283 W. Meisenheimer, Scottville
• Updated 4 Bed, 3.5 Bath Ranch
• Quartz Counters, 4.6 Acres, Pond

$369,900

208 S. Robert #11, Ludington
• 3rd Floor, 3 BR, 2 BA, 2 Sides FP
• Car Ferry & Waterfront Park View

$389,000

PENDING

W. Fox Farm, Manistee
• Majestic Lake Michigan Views
• 10 Acres, 249 Feet on Lake Michigan

$440,000

S. Lakeshore Dr., Ludington
• 238 Feet on Lake Michigan
• 6.4 A to Build Your Dream Home

$460,000

C, D, E & Sunset, Pentwater
• 74 Lots in Nagasaki Park
• Between Lake Michigan & Bass Lake

$175,000

5365 W. Rasmussen, Ludington
• 3 Beds, 2 Baths, Central Air
• Fenced Yard, Finished Garage

$249,900

PENDING

703 E. Dowland, Ludington
• 22 BR, 1 BA, 1200 +/- Square Feet
• Nice Floor Plan, Freshly Painted
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